IRIS
TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 1.7” Aperture | 3.2” Length
The IRIS is a track head with semi exposed heatsink that offers a range of optical options,
and variety fixture finishes making it an attractive addition. This product also comes
standard at 90 CRI but also caters to lighting experts with a high-GAI (Gamut Area Index)
option for an enhanced visual effect on products. With straight forward installation,
adjustments to the lighting can be made quickly and effortlessly on field.

TRACK LED LIGHT
Cylinder Track Head | 1.7” Aperture | 4.7” Length
ORDERING GUIDE-ACCESSORIES
T1
ERALUX Track  T1
Compatible with Juno system-1 circuit
T2
ERALUX Track  T2
Compatible with Juno system-2 circuit
H1
ERALUX Track  H1
Compatible with Halo system-1 circuit
-2
-4
-6
-8
-12
0001
0002
0003
0004
0015
2ft track
4ft track
6ft track
8ft track
12ft track
Mini I Connector
T Connector
L Connector
X Connector
End Feed
-BK
Black Finish
-WH
White Finish
Track System Component Finish PN QTY
ORDERING GUIDE- TRACK SYSTEM
Refer to the links below for more information
Track system and components are ordered with the track head if needed.
Ordered separately
1. Available only at 3000k & 3500k
T10016
Monopoint Mounting
T10017
Duopoint Mounting
-BK
Black
-WH
White
Mounting Finish
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 3
10/7/2024
IRIS
TRACK LED LIGHT
DIMENSIONS
AE-TL-IR-12
• Rotation up to 355˚
• Tilt +/- 90˚
Cylinder Track Head | 1.7” Aperture | 4.7” Length
ACCESSORIES
ORDERING CODE DESCRIPTION PICTURE
T10016
-WH
Monopoint adapter
Surface / wall mount
Compatible with Juno system
1 Track head can be installed.
-BK
T10017
-WH
Duopoint adapter
Surface / wall mount
Compatible with Juno system.
2 Track heads can be installed.
-BK
MOUNTING
ERALUX Inc. All Rights Reserved. Any information provided is subject to change without notice. All values are typical values when
measured under normal laboratory conditions.
Page 4
10/7/2024
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
AE-CT-DT806 Line Voltage Motion Sensor
RC102 RC102 Remote Control
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 120-277 Vac
Power Frequency 50/60HZ
Rated Load
At 120 Vac 800W
At 277 Vac 1200W
Detection Range
3-10 Meters
9.8-32.75 Feet
Standby Power ~0.9W
Time Setting 10 sec to 30 min
Light Control 10-2,000LUX
Installation Ceiling Mounted
Ordered separately, field installed
DIMMER COMPATIBILITY LIST
Brand Model Brand Model
Leviton